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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Sabado

Cronometrado SM1 / SM4 / SM1 Stock

ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km
29/07/2017 16:00.

B

"

COMUNICACAQO 20

Qualify (15:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:10.437 +3.143 16:07:37.487 5 1:10.203 +1.740 16:05:54.765
(1) Rafael Fonseca dos Santos 6 1:07.671 +0.377 16:08:45.158 6 1:15.577 +7.114 16:07:10.342
1 1:22.039 +19.089 16:02:11.983 7 1:07.914 +0.620 16:09:53.072 7 1:09.067 +0.604 16:08:19.409
2 1:02.950 - 16:03:14.933 8 1:08.792 +1.498 16:11:01.864 8 1:08.682 +0.219 16:09:28.091
3 1:06.521 +3.571 16:04:21.454 9 1:07.294 - 16:12:09.158 9 1:35.343 +26.880 16:11:03.434
4 1:21.087 +18.137 16:05:42.541 10 2:45.778 +1:38.484 16:14:54.936 10 1:08.598 +0.135 16:12:12.032
1 1:23.082 +14.619 16:13:35.114
(3) Pedro Claudio de Azevedo Rehn (044) Kleber Augusto Lobato Conde de Bernardo 12 1:10.168 +1.705 16:14:45.282
1 1:10.405 +7.410 16:01:25.699 1 1:12.710 +5.414 16:03:00.803 13 1:08.463 - 16:15:53.745
2 1:05.778 +2.783 16:02:31.477 2 1:09.406 +2.110 16:04:10.209
3 1:03.983 +0.988 16:03:35.460 3 1:08.508 +1.212 16:05:18.717 (43) Simao Lawant
4 1:08.248 +5.253 16:04:43.708 4 1:08.332 +1.036 16:06:27.049 1 1:28.693 +16.337 16:02:36.751
5 1:03.651 +0.656 16:05:47.359 5 1:10.437 +3.141 16:07:37.486 2 1:13.659 +1.303 16:03:50.410
6 1:03.654 +0.659 16:06:51.013 6 1:07.671 +0.375 16:08:45.157 3 1:13.206 +0.850 16:05:03.616
7 1:14.415 +11.420 16:08:05.428 7 1:07.915 +0.619 16:09:53.072 4 2:22.857 +1:10.501 16:07:26.473
8 1:02.995 - 16:09:08.423 8 1:08.791 +1.495 16:11:01.863 5 1:25.840 +13.484 16:08:52.313
9 1:15.673 +12.678 16:10:24.096 9 1:07.296 | - 16:12:09.159 6 1:12.864 +0.508 16:10:05.177
10 2:20.005  +1:17.010  16:12:44.101 10 2:45.777  +1:38.481 16:14:54.936 7 1:12.356 | - 16:11:17.533
1 1:15.430 +12.435 16:13:59.531
(7) Marcelo Silverio (42) Geison Barros
(071) Chiquinho Velasco 1 1:17.149 +9.700 16:01:33.953 1 1:26.842 +13.356 16:02:19.878
1 1:17.253 +11.545 16:01:33.209 2 1:09.797 +2.348 16:02:43.750 2 1:15.713 +2.227 16:03:35.591
2 1:07.288 +1.580 16:02:40.497 3 1:11.581 +4.132 16:03:55.331 3 1:17.358 +3.872 16:04:52.949
3 1:06.070 +0.362 16:03:46.567 4 1:09.912 +2.463 16:05:05.243 4 1:14.243 +0.757 16:06:07.192
4 1:06.365 +0.657 16:04:52.932 5 1:08.840 +1.391 16:06:14.083 5 1:15.727 +2.241 16:07:22.919
5 1:05.726 +0.018 16:05:58.658 6 1:24.837 +17.388 16:07:38.920 6 1:13.486 | - 16:08:36.405
6 1:06.281 +0.573 16:07:04.939 7 1:07.668 +0.219 16:08:46.588 7 1:15.460 +1.974 16:09:51.865
7 1:05.708 - 16:08:10.647 8 1:39.920 +32.471 16:10:26.508 8 1:15.424 +1.938 16:11:07.289
8 2:05.202 +59.494 16:10:15.849 9 1:08.486 +1.037 16:11:34.994
9 1:19.282 +13.574 16:11:35.131 10 1:08.208 +0.759 16:12:43.202 (17) Gilberto Vieira
10 1:08.279 +2.571 16:12:43.410 11 1:14.155 +6.706 16:13:57.357 1 1:24.906 +7.688 16:01:13.667
11 1:06.777 +1.069 16:13:50.187 12 1:07.449 | - 16:15:04.806 2 1:20.091 +2.873 16:02:33.758
12 1:14.793 +9.085 16:15:04.980 3 2:20.308 +1:03.090 16:04:54.066
(025) Marcelo Silverio 4 1:17.218 | - 16:06:11.284
(71) Chiquinho Velasco 1 1:17.137 +9.685 16:01:33.953 5 1:19.936 +2.718 16:07:31.220
1 1:17.261 +11.551 16:01:33.206 2 1:09.797 +2.345 16:02:43.750 6 1:20.525 +3.307 16:08:51.745
2 1:07.288 +1.578 16:02:40.494 3 1:11.582 +4.130 16:03:55.332 7 1:19.453 +2.235 16:10:11.198
3 1:06.070 +0.360 16:03:46.564 4 1:09.910 +2.458 16:05:05.242 8 1:19.266 +2.048 16:11:30.464
4 1:06.365 +0.655 16:04:52.929 5 1:08.842 +1.390 16:06:14.084 9 1:23.759 +6.541 16:12:54.223
5 1:05.727 +0.017 16:05:58.656 6 1:24.836 +17.384 16:07:38.920
6 1:06.279 +0.569 16:07:04.935 7 1:07.666 +0.214 16:08:46.586 (97) Marcia Reis
7 1:05.710 - 16:08:10.645 8 1:39.923 +32.471 16:10:26.509 1 3:15.025 +1:31.821 16:08:12.506
8 2:05.197 +59.487 16:10:15.842 9 1:08.483 +1.031 16:11:34.992 2 1:43.204 - 16:09:55.710
9 1:19.286 +13.576 16:11:35.128 10 1:08.210 +0.758 16:12:43.202 3 1:47.699 +4.495 16:11:43.409
10 1:08.280 +2.570 16:12:43.408 1 1:14.156 +6.704 16:13:57.358
1 1:06.776 +1.066 16:13:50.184 12 1:07.452 - 16:15:04.810 (97) Marcia Reis
12 1:14.793 +9.083 16:15:04.977 1 3:15.022 +1:31.812 16:08:12.493
(25) Marcelo Silverio 2 1:43.210 - 16:09:55.703
(20) Kleber Justino 1 1:17.133 +9.680 16:01:33.952 3 1:47.698 +4.488 16:11:43.401
1 1:21.126 +15.045 16:01:27.338 2 1:09.797 +2.344 16:02:43.749
2 1:07.716 +1.635 16:02:35.054 3 1:11.587 +4.134 16:03:55.336
3 1:07.050 +0.969 16:03:42.104 4 1:09.907 +2.454 16:05:05.243
4 1:49.613 +43.532 16:05:31.717 5 1:08.840 +1.387 16:06:14.083
5 1:19.680 +13.599 16:06:51.397 6 1:24.836 +17.383 16:07:38.919
6 1:06.121 +0.040 16:07:57.518 7 1:07.668 +0.215 16:08:46.587
7 1:06.081 - 16:09:03.599 8 1:39.922 +32.469 16:10:26.509
8 1:21.199 +15.118 16:10:24.798 9 1:08.484 +1.031 16:11:34.993
9 1:06.162 +0.081 16:11:30.960 10 1:08.208 +0.755 16:12:43.201
10 1:52.353 +46.272 16:13:23.313 " 1:14.153 +6.700 16:13:57.354
1 1:09.936 +3.855 16:14:33.249 12 1:07.453 | - 16:15:04.807
(44) Kleber Augusto (74) Marco Alexandre Bastos
1 1:12.709 +5.415 16:03:00.805 1 1:18.544 +10.081 16:01:06.532
2 1:09.404 +2.110 16:04:10.209 2 1:12.349 +3.886 16:02:18.881
3 1:08.510 +1.216 16:05:18.719 3 1:10.459 +1.996 16:03:29.340
4 1:08.331 +1.037 16:06:27.050 4 1:15.222 +6.759 16:04:44.562
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